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1. List of BWMRI domain personal email ID

SINo | Name | Designation | Email ID
Head Quarter-Dinajpur
1 Dr. Golam Farug DG farugwrc@bwmri.gov.bd
2 Dr. Md. Abu Zaman Sarker Director azsarker65@bwmri.gov.bd
3 Dr. Salahuddin Ahmed CSO- salahuddin.ahmed @bwmri.gov.bd
4 Dr. Md. Alamgir Miah CsO alamgir.miah@bwmri.gov.bhd
5 Dr. Md. Mosharraf Hossain CsO mosharraf.hossain@bwmri.gov.bd
6 Dr. Md. Abdul Hakim PSO mahakim@bwmri.gov.bd
7 Dr. Md. Mahfuz Bazzaz PSO & DD Admin | mahfuz.bazzaz@bwmri.gov.bd
8 Dr. Akbar Hossain PSO akbar.hossain@bwmri.gov.bd
9 Dr. Mst. Masuma Akhter PSO masuma@bwmri.gov.bd
10 Dr. Mostafizur Rahman Shah SSO mmr.shah@bwmri.gov.bd
11 Dr. Md. Zaherul Islam SSO zaherul.islam@bwmri.gov.bd
11 Kishowar-E- Mustarin SSO kmustarin@bwmri.gov.bd
12 Md Moniruzzaman SSO md.moniruzzaman@bwmri.gov.bd
13 Dr. Md. Siddikun Nabi Mandal SSO mandal2003@bwmri.gov.bd
14 Dr. Muhammad Rezaul Kabir SSO rezaul kabir@bwmri.gov.bd
15 Dr. Abul Awlad Khan $SO aa.khan@bwmri.gov.bd
16 Md. Monwar Hossain SSO monwar.hossain@bwmri.gov.bd
17 Asgar Ahmed SSO asgar.ahmed @bwmri.gov.bd
18 Md. Farhad SSO | md.farhad@bwmri.gov.bd
19 Krishna Kanta Roy SSO kkroy@bwmri.gov.bd
20 Dr. Md. Nur Alam SSO nur.alam@bwmri.gov.bd
21 | Md. Sariful Bin Ekram PSOE | sarifulbin.ekram@bwmri.gov.bd
22 Mizanur Rahman Admin Assistant | mizanur.rahman@bwmri.gov.bd
Regional Station-Gazipur
1 Dr. Md. Mahfuzul Hoque PSO mahfuzul.hoque@bwmri.gov.hd
2 Dr. Md. Mahabubur Rahman SSO mmrahman.gaz@bwmri.gov.bd
3 Dr. Md. Mustafa Khan SSO mustafa.khan@bwmri.gov.bd
4 Md. Mahmudul Hasan SSO mm.hasan@bwmri.gov.bd
5 Md Forhad Amin SSO forhad.amin@bwmri.gov.bd
6 Aminul Islam Administration aminul.islam@bwmri.gov.bd
Officer
7 Muhammad Ahsan Ali Farm mahsan.ali@bwmri.gov.bd
Superintendent
Regional Station-Jamalpur
1 Dr. Md. Asaduzzaman PSO md.asad@bwmri.gov.bd
2 Dr. Mohammad Mokhlesur SSO m.mokhlesur@bwmri.gov.bd
Rahman
Regional Station-Joshore
1 Rabiul Islam | sso | rabiul.islam@bwmri.gov.bd
Regional Station-Rajshahi
1 Dr. llias Hossain PSO ilias@bwmri.gov.bd
2 Dr. Md. Abdullah-Al-Mamun PSO ma-al-mamun@bwmri.gov.bd
3 Dr. Md.Mahbubur Rahman SSO mmrahman.raj@bwmri.gov.bd
4 | Md.ZakirHossain 2 ‘SO | zakir.hossain@bwmri.gov.bd




2. List of Official Email ID

SI No Office 1D

1 Director General Office dg.bwmri@bwmri.gov.bd

2 Administration and Finance Wing dir.anf@bwmri.gov.bd

3 Planning, Training &Technology Transfer dir.ptt@bwmri.gov.bd
Wing

4 Admin Section dd.admin@bwmri.gov.bd
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